
www.unicelfilters.com

• Less Resistance to Water Flow

• Longer Cycle Runs Between Backwashes

• Better D.E. Powder Caking Properties

UNICEL’S GRID CLOTH Is Constructed 
For Optimal Performance In Your 
D.E. Filter System!

Higher Yarn Count + 
Finer Denier + 
Higher Permeability means... 

AMERICAN-MADE PRODUCTS,
WORLD-CLASS SERVICE.
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D.E. GRID REPLACEMENTS FOR FILTER 
SYSTEMS MANUFACTURED BY:

• PENTAIR (AMERICAN PRODUCTS, PAC FAB)
• HAYWARD
• JANDY
• PREMIER SPRINGWATER
• ASTRAL
• WATERWAY
• JACUZZI

UNICEL PART NO.

Single Grid
Size

Set of 7 Full and 1 Partial Grid

FG-1002
FG-1003
FG-1004
FG-1005
FG-1006

24 sq.ft.
36 sq.ft.
48 sq.ft.
60 sq.ft.
72 sq.ft.

FS-2002
FS-2003
FS-2004
FS-2005
FS-2006

UNICEL PART NO.

Single Grid
Size

Set of 8

24 sq.ft.
36 sq.ft.
48 sq.ft.
60 sq.ft.
72 sq.ft.

FG-1224
FG-1236
FG-1248
FG-1260
FG-1272

FS-2224
FS-2236
FS-2248
FS-2260
FS-2272

• PENTAIR (PUREX)


