AMERICAN-MADE PRODUCTS, WORLD-CLASS SERVICE.

UNICEL'S GRID CLOTH Is Constructed For Optimal Performance In Your D.E. Filter System!





- Less Resistance to Water Flow
- Longer Cycle Runs Between Backwashes
- Better D.E. Powder Caking Properties





PENTAIR (AMERICAN PRODUCTS, PAC FAB)	Size	UNICEL PART NO.		
HAYWARD JANDY		Single Grid	Set of 7 Full and 1 Partial Grid	
PREMIER SPRINGWATER	24 sq.ft.	FG-1002	FS-2002	
ASTRAL	36 sq.ft.	FG-1003	FS-2003	
	48 sq.ft.	FG-1004	FS-2004	
WATERWAY	60 sq.ft.	FG-1005	FS-2005	
• JACUZZI	72 sq.ft.	FG-1006	FS-2006	

• PENTAIR (PUREX)			UNICEL PART NO.	
	21	ze Single Grid	Set of 8	
		q.ft. FG-1236 q.ft. FG-1248 q.ft. FG-1260	FS-2224 FS-2236 FS-2248 FS-2260 FS-2272	